



Prepared on: 07/19/2012

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 7-13-12

Project Number: P 0011(00)02

PCN: 03R1

COUNTY: Brown, Day & Marshall

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Kriech Construction</i>		<i>Webster Scale, Inc.</i>		<i>Loiseau Construction Inc.</i>		<i>Clausen Construction Inc.</i>		<i>Ronglien &amp; Sons Exc, Inc.</i>		<i>J &amp; J Earthworks Inc.</i>			
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Waubay, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>		<i>Flandreau, SD</i>		<i>Watertown, SD</i>		<i>Big Stone City, SD</i>		<i>Milbank, SD</i>			
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	20,500.00	20,500.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	29,500.00	29,500.00	41,000.00	41,000.00		
634E0010	FLAGGING	360	HOURL	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00	23.05	8,298.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	884	UNIT	3.50	3,094.00	3.00	2,652.00	3.25	2,873.00	1.00	884.00	2.00	1,768.00	3.50	3,094.00	3.50	3,094.00		
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,816.00	3,816.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,700.00	2,700.00		
634E420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1	EACH	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
700E210	CLASS B RIPRAP	8,019.00	TON	21.50	172,408.50	29.00	232,551.00	30.00	240,570.00	26.75	214,508.25	31.75	254,603.25	36.75	294,698.25	38.60	309,533.40		
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1.00	LS	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00		
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	11,061	SQ YD	1.60	17,697.60	1.80	19,909.80	2.00	22,122.00	3.00	33,183.00	2.50	27,652.50	1.55	17,144.55	2.10	23,228.10		
	TOTAL				222,348.10		269,410.80		301,113.00		303,189.25		314,821.75		359,734.80		393,153.50		